10
1
2
6
5
USED ONLY ON 48",
60" & 72" MODELS
4

   Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
Part
Number
Key
Number
			   MODEL
	1	  2R-Z4997 	 4/6/8/10/12	 KNOB	 ALL
	 2	 H5-CB0012 	1	  FRONT PANEL ASSEMBLY	 8124, 8024
		  H5-CB0013	1	  FRONT PANEL ASSEMBLY	 8136, 8036
		  H5-CB0014	1	  FRONT PANEL ASSEMBLY	 8148, 8048
		  H5-CB0015	1	  FRONT PANEL ASSEMBLY	 8160, 8060
		  H5-CB0063	1	  FRONT PANEL ASSEMBLY	 8172, 8072
	 3	 H5-Z4743	1 /2	 PAN, WATER	 8124, 8024 / 8148, 8048
		  H5-Z4744	1	  PAN, WATER	 8136, 8036
		  H5-Z4746	 2	 PAN, WATER	 8160, 8060
		  H5-Z4744	 2	 PAN, WATER	 8172, 8072
	 4	 H5-Z4856	1	  PAN SUPPORT BRACKET	 8148, 8048, 8160, 8060, 8172, 8072
	 5	 2A-Z4614	 4	 FOOT (5/8-11 STUD)	 ALL
	 6	 2K-Z4755	1	  MANIFOLD PIPE	 8124, 8024
		  2K-Z4756	1	  MANIFOLD PIPE	 8136, 8036
		  2K-Z4757	1	  MANIFOLD PIPE	 8148, 8048
		  2K-Z4758	1	  MANIFOLD PIPE	 8160, 8060
		  2K-Z7798	1	  MANIFOLD PIPE	 8172, 8072
	 7	 2J-Z4686	1	  REGULATOR	 ALL
	 8A	 2F-Z4685 	 4/6/8/10/12	 BURNER	 8124 / 8136 / 8148 / 8160 / 8172
	 8B	 H5-CB0064	 4/6/8/10/12	 BURNER ASSEMBLY	 8024 / 8036 / 8048 / 8060 / 8072
	 9	 2F-Z4693	 4/6/8/10/12	 RADIANT	 8124 / 8136 / 8148 / 8160 / 8172
	1 0	 2V-Y8832	 4/6/8/10/12	 GAS VALVE	 ALL
	11	  2J-Y7216	 4/6/8/10/12	 HOOD BURNER ORIFICE #47 NAT.	 ALL
		  2J-Y7250	 4/6/8/10/12	 HOOD BURNER ORIFICE #55 LP	 ALL
	1 2	 2V-Z4736	 4/6/8/10/12	 PILOT TUBE	 ALL
	1 3	 2V-6671	 4/6/8/10/12	 PILOT VALVE	 ALL